

Doc#: 0627242253 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/29/2006 01:21 PM Pg: 1 of 2

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

KNOW ALL MEN by these presents, that SHOREBANK formerly known as SOUTH SHORE BANK OF CHICAGO, SUCCESSOR TO THE SOUTH SHORE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, a banking corporation organized under the laws of the State of Illinois does hereby release and discharge the certain Assignment of Rents, bearing the date of AUGUST 5, 2004 and executed by DENNIS WILLIAMS AND KAREN BLACK WILLIAMS in the Record's office of COOK County, in the State of Illinois, as document number 0421847035; that the Mortgage which said Assignment of Rents was given to secure is being satisfied, re eased, and discharged of record; and that, therefore, this Release is given in consideration of the Release of Trust Deed given to secure said Mortgage.

(see reverse side for legal description)

Property address: 7363 S. SOUTH SHORE DR., #502, CHICAGO, IL P.I.N. 21-30-114-027-1039

IN WITNESS THEREOF, the undersigned Association has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its VICE PRESIDENT this 9TH day of JUNE A.D. 2006

SHOREBANK

verified:

0627242253 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, Cook County ss:

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that Marion Moore personally known to me to be the Vice President of the above said Association, who is personally known to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and severally acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as Vice President of said Association and caused the official Seal of said Association to be Affixed pursuant to authorization given by the Board of Directors of said Association, as their free and voluntary Act and Deed of said Association, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

of said Association	and caused the official S	eal of said Associ	ation to be Affixed	pursuant to authorization
given by the Board	of Directors of said A	ssociation, as the	ir free and volunt	ary Act and Deed of said
Association, for the	uses and purposes therei	n set forth.		
		•		
	d and official seal, this 9	TH day of JUNE	2006.	
3 0	VANDA TEER PUBLIC STATE OF ILLING		Whind	alber
My Con	mission Expires 05/23/20	009 \$	Notary Public	
				·
This instrument was prepLEASE MAIL THE I	pared by LOAN SERVICING RECORDED RELEASE TO	(ac 1) SHOREBANK	Clocated at 3401 S. Kit LESS OTHERWISE	ng Drive, Chicago, IL 60616 REQUESTED.
LOAN NUMBER:	541058	Co		
		(legal description)	2-	
DADCEI 1. IINI'	 r 502 Together Wi	TH ITS UNDIVI	DEO PERCENTA	GE INTEREST IN THE
COMMON ELEM	IENTS IN 7363 SOUTH	SHORE DRIV	E CONDOMINII	IM AS DELINEATED
COMMON ELEM	N THE DECLARATIO	N PECORDED.	AS DOCUMENT	#23204999 IN THE
AND DEFINED II	OF CECTION 20 TOX	WNCHID 38 NOD	TH RANGE 15	FAST OF THE THRID
NURTHWEST 74	OF SECTION 30, TO	ANDINI SOMON	ic	
	RIDIAN, IN COOK CO			2
PARCEL 2: EAS	EMENTS APPURTEN	ANT TO AND F	OR THE BENEF	IT OF PARCEL I AS
SET FORTH ANI	DEFINE IN THE DE	CLARATION EA	ASEMENTS REC	ORDED AS
DOCUMENT #14	932656 FOR INGRESS	AND EGRESS,	ALL IN COOK (COUNTY, IL LINOIS.